Disciplinary Actions taken against HERS Raters and prospective HERS Raters by HERS Providers

As of September 6, 2013

Under the HERS Regulations, HERS Providers are responsible for certifying and overseeing HERS Raters. The information contained in this document reflects the actions taken by a HERS
Provider against the named HERS Rater (or applicant), and such information has been provided to the Energy Commission by that HERS Provider. For additional information regarding an action
taken, contact the HERS Provider directly (www.CalCERTS.com; www.USERA.com; www.CHEERS.org).

HERS

Action Taken by HERS

Reason for Decertification or other action by HERS

Date Decertified, Denied

Rater/Applicant Name DBA Provider Certification # Provider Provider Certification, or Other Action
Kevin Davis K Davis Certification CalCERTS CC2004709 Decertification Conflict of interest; non-payment of fees 10-Jul-07
Rod Gonzales ESC CalCERTS CC2004273 Decertification Conflict of interest; fraudulent documentation 25-Mar-08
Anne-Marie Pringle CBPCA Decertification Fraudulent documentation 7-Feb-10
Adam Lau CHEERS Decertification Failed to report data to the registry 3-May-10
Christopher Stark CHEERS N/A Barred from Application rejected for posing as a HERS Rater prior 20-May-10
certification through to certification
CHEERS
Michael Ybarra Crown Heating & Air CHEERS CCN48736438 Decertification Conflict of interest 17-Jun-10
conditioning
Jeremiah Ellis CHEERS (applying for| CCN59254677 Barred from A CHEERS rater seeking CalCERTS certification, 22-Nov-10
CalCERTS) certification through CalCERTS has permanently revoked permission to
CalCERTS, barred from |use the CalCERTS data registry; for unethical
use of CalCERTS data activities.
registries.
Miguel Jimenez AMC/AIR CHEERS CCN26492942 Decertification Improper use of CHEERS Registry 18-Mar-11
Marc Haas Haasy's Home Energy CHEERS CCNMH678828 Decertification Improper use of CHEERS Registry 18-Mar-11
Ryan Figueroa RDF Certified Raters CHEERS CCN91262911 Decertification Improper use of CHEERS Registry 18-Mar-11
Bill Landress Landress Enterprises CHEERS CCN27725803 Decertification Improper use of CHEERS Registry 18-Mar-11
William Conwell Cool Breeze Heating and |CHEERS CCNW(C725867 Decertification Improper use of CHEERS Registry 18-Mar-11
Air Conditioning
John Flores Valley Duct Testing CalCERTS CC2004321 Barred from use of Improper sample grouping and improper 4-Apr-11
CalCERTS data registries |documentation through 4-Oct-11 (revised end date-
for a period of six through 4-July-11).
months, from 4-Apr-11
through 4-Oct-11.
(This term has been
reduced by 3 months,
so access to the
CalCERTS Registry was
reactivated effective 5-
Jul-11)
Dennis Haskett Haskett Sales CalCERTS CC2005155 Decertification Falsification of Qll inspections and HERS verification 18-May-11
forms
Rhonda Johnson Premier Energy Ratings |CalCERTS CC2005554 Decertification Multiple violations of Title 20, Article 4, Section 1672 4-Oct-11
Barry Ben Yakov Goodman Air CalCERTS CC2004650 Decertification Falsification of RCA inspections and HERS verification 9-Dec-11
Conditioning and Heating forms
Erik Hoover CalCERTS CC2005171 Decertification False listing of Newly Constructed units as 30-Jan-12
Alterations, and falsification of HERS verification
forms.
Patrick Davis CalCERTS CC2005018 Decertification False listing of Newly Constructed units as 30-Jan-12
Alterations, and falsification of HERS verification
forms.
Aleksandr Ratmansky |Absolute Duct Testing CalCERTS CC2006108 Decertification Rater submitted falsified proof of EPA Certification 5-Oct-12
Andrew Pulos Athens Air CalCERTS CC2004503 Decertification Falsification of HERS verification forms, failure to 16-Jan-13

perform appropriate testing
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